
Fresh Fish and Fresh
Fruit & Vegetables are
now available.

New products

Online ordering 
made easy
Open an account now 
and start ordering!

Your local wholesaler
We are proud to be a local wholesaler
and feel this allows us to offer a
flexible and reliable service to our
customers. We also partner and
champion local suppliers giving our
customers a quality and
comprehensive range.



For latest news and updates visit 

www.kff.co.uk or call 01622 612345 

020017  MEDIUM FREE-RANGE SHELL EGGS      

040109  WHITE MILD CHEDDAR SLICES 

040297  WHITE MATURE GRATED CHEDDAR 

041131  MOZZARELLA BALLS      

044150  YAMAS HALLOUMI                 

044426  SEMI-SKIMMED MILK               

044427  MILK WHOLE (BLUE)                

044428  MILK SKIMMED (RED)              

044429  MILK SEMI-SKIMMED (GREEN)       

045500  BUTTER PORTIONS SIZE 7   

045640  GOLDEN SUMMER SOFT SPREAD    

046003  ALPRO SOYA UNSWEETENED MILK 

046029  OATLY OAT DRINK BARISTA 

046090  SFG CUISINE DAIRY CREAM AEROSOL 

030515  SLICED COOKED GAMMON HAM          

032000  A1 RINDLESS BACK BACON

032100  A1 RINDLESS SMOKED BACK BACON

354113  SMKD SALMON LONG SLICED      

370035  COLDWATER PRAWNS

414240  BATTERED CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS  

021717  V/PRESS FRESH ORANGE JUICE       

054818  RADNOR STILL MIN WATER SCREWCAP 

055094  FRUIT SHOOTS APPLE/BLACKCURRANT 

055096  FRUIT SHOOTS ORANGE

055102  DIET PEPSI       

055103  PEPSI MAX        

051025  KTC VEG COOKING OIL 

052310  HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP SACHETS    

052500  PSL TOMATO KETCHUP SACHETS      

054619  FINE LADY PLAIN FLOUR           

056021  CATERERS PRIDE TUNA IN BRINE    

056520  CATERERS PRIDE BAKED BEANS

056555  CATERERS PRIDE CHOPPED TOMATOES 

057050  HEINZ BAKED BEANS  

058069  PIPERS ANGLESEY SEA SALT CRISPS  

059172  NESTLE KIT KAT 4 FINGER         

                  

215005  MARQUIS 7MM SHOESTRING FRIES    

215010  MARQUISE STEAKHOUSE CHIPS       

215012  STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS 12MM 7/16 FRIES 

215013  STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS 15MM 9/16 FRIES        

217480  AVIKO HASH BROWNS    

540300  KARA 5" SLICED FLOURED BAPS              

541105  THICK SLICED WHITE BLOOMERS     

541111  THICK SLICED MALTED BLOOMERS      

544874  WHITE SANDWICH BAGUETTES

202020  GREENS MIX VEGETABLES - 5 MIX     

DV0029 ICEBERG LETTUCE              

DV0039 CUCUMBERS                     

1KG

1

1

Opening Hours 9am - 5pm
NEW minimum contact delivery service 

Dairy

Drinks

Meat

Ambient

Potato Products

Bread

Produce

5DOZEN

1KG

1KG

125G

125G

2LTR

2LTR

2LTR

1PT

100XNO7

2KG

1LTR

1LTR

500G

1LTR

24X500ML

24X275ML

24X275ML

24X500ML

24X500ML

1KG

2.7KG

2.7KG

228G

1.2KG

1KG

20LTR

200

200

1.5KG

1.7KG

2.62KG

2.5KG

2.62KG

600G

24X41G

4X2.5KG

4X2.5KG

4X2.5KG

4X2.5KG

2.5KG

48X5"

8X800G

8X800G

40X135G

View the full range online

890060  BLUE TOWEL 2PLY CENTREFEED ROLL

890330  BLUE ALL-PURPOSE CLOTHS                   

6x1

50

Non-Food


